
48” FEDERIGO LED Ceiling Fan Model #: 1001 860 267
UPC: 845952001077Available Finishes:

Brushed Nickel 

Replacement Part
Description

1.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Downrod Assembly

Canopy

2. Mounting bracket

Coupling cover

Fan Motor Assembly

LED Assembly

Remote control and receiver kit

Fan Blades

Parts Bag

Available
online

Part ID
number

Please search for the Part ID number to order available 
replacement parts from HomeDepot.com
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206186277√

206186279√

206186283√

303421400√

303421559√

303421254√

303421613√

303421631√

303421692√

For troubleshooting or installation questions,
please visit http://www.homedecorators.com or call Home Decorators Collection Customer Service

Mon-Fri 8 am-7 pm and Sat 9 am-6 pm EST: 1-800-986-3460


